
Academic Calendar 2024 - 2025

2024

Autumn Term: 
Monday 2 September - Friday 20 December

Half term:
 Classes end Sunday 27 October & classes resume on

Monday 4 November

Spring Term:
Monday 28 April -  Sunday 29 June

2025

Winter Term:
Monday 6 January - Sunday 13 April

Half Term:
Classes end Sunday 2 March & classes 

resume Monday 10 March

Number of weeks in academic year
Autumn Term: 15 weeks
Winter Term: 13 weeks
Spring Term: 9 weeks 

Total number of weeks in the academic year = 37 weeks 


